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Top_09
Födermayr-strasse 9

SichtschutzSichtschutz

Lift

Balkon
24,34 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
12,96 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
13,09 m2

Ess/ Wohnbereich
Parkett
26,23 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
14,26 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
12,19 m2

Bad
Feinstein
7,28 m2

Gang
Parkett
7,98 m2

VR.
Feinstein
7,24 m2

WC
Feinstein
1,81 m2

Speis
Feinstein
1,46 m2

VR.
Feinstein
11,75 m2

Stg.
Feinstein
7,49 m2

Bad
Ess/ Wohnbereich
Gang
Speis
VR.
WC
Zimmer
Zimmer
Zimmer

68,11 m²
7,28

26,23
7,98
1,46
7,24
1,81

12,19
13,09
14,26

91,54 m²
452,91 ...

0m 1m 2m 3m 5m 10m

Balkon 24,34
m² Angaben sind ca. Angaben. Vorbehaltlich
technisch bedingter änderungen.
Raumhöhe von ca 2,70m

n
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